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date from to activity

Mon 21 Sep 2020 07:25 07:44 housekeeping and test

08:04 08:44 00:40 testing on Linux

08:54 11:59 03:05 testing amk/iCloud on macos

Tue 22 Sep 2020 09:41 10:34 00:53 housekeeping, documentation

10:34 10:53 00:19 00:19 Issue #40

11:28 11:32 delete patients

11:33 12:20 00:47 delete patients

12:25 12:48 00:23 parse JSON when importiing amk

13:18 15:07 01:49 Issue #44, commit, push

Wed 23 Sep 2020 07:35 07:50 00:15 housekeeping and documentation

08:06 08:49 00:43 testing issue 42 on linux

08:49 09:37 00:48 issue 42 on linux

09:38 11:53 02:15 location of defaults file

11:53 12:47 00:54 Issue #45

13:13 15:15 02:02 Issue #45, location of patient.db

Thu 24 Sep 2020 09:02 09:17 00:15 preparation

09:17 10:16 00:59 Issue #49

10:45 10:56 00:11 Issue #46

13:05 13:35 00:30 don’t try to load English catalog

Fri 25 Sep 2020 10:25 10:57 00:32 preparation

10:57 11:37 00:40 handling amk files

11:37 12:59 01:22 background research and documentation

13:50 14:05 00:15 Intel NUC

14:09 15:33 01:24 handling amk files, Drag&Drop, toolbar button management

Mon 28 Sep 2020 08:05 08:28 00:23 created issue #51

09:23 09:54 00:31 testing amiko-osx

09:54 10:26 00:32 testing amiko-osx, mime type linux

10:23 10:29 00:06 commenting on issue #23

10:29 11:43 01:14 messaging and comments with Zeno

11:43 12:04 00:21 importing amk

12:48 14:47 01:59 importing amk, commit, testing

14:47 15:15 00:28 more teting and osx issue #51

Tue 29 Sep 2020 09:51 10:09 00:18 verify amiko-osx issue #120, #23 and feedback

10:09 10:39 00:30 more feedback

10:39 12:55 02:16 linux D&D testing and workstation housekeeping

13:20 14:08 00:48 linux workstation
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14:08 15:55 01:47 Issue #46

15:55 16:21 00:26 housekeeping

Wed 30 Sep 2020 15:11 15:58 00:47 select amk in the list

16:23 16:57 00:34 select amk in the list

17:34 18:13 00:39 select amk in the list

Thu 01 Oct 2020 11:32 11:55 00:23 housekeeping, verify issue #53

11:55 12:16 00:21 created amiko-osx issue #131

12:56 14:25 01:29 amk management, deleting medicines

14:25 15:09 00:44 testing, issue #54, issue #55

Fri 02 Oct 2020 08:09 08:47 00:38 Issue #55

09:00 09:10 00:10 talk to Zeno

09:11 11:25 02:14 delete all amks for a patient

11:31 12:35 01:04 delete one amk for a patient

13:25 13:44 fix layout

13:44 16:44 03:00 debug issue #52, commit issue #48

Mon 05 Oct 2020 11:00 11:21 00:21 testing

11:22 12:01 00:39 testing loading amk

12:15 12:39 00:24 testing loading amk

13:10 13:22 00:12 loading amk commit, push

13:22 14:03 00:41 Amiko-win issue #237

Tue 06 Oct 2020 13:00 13:09 00:09 preparations

14:18 15:04 00:46 deleting patients, commit, push

15:14 15:26 00:12 created amiko-osx issue #138

Wed 07 Oct 2020 08:59 09:43 00:44 testing and commenting on issues

09:58 clicking only once on DB query results

11:08 11:35 01:37 packages into prescription

12:04 12:55 00:51 sorting patient list

13:23 13:41 00:18 sorting patient list

13:41 14:32 00:51 sorting patient list

14:32 14:49 00:17 messaging

Thu 08 Oct 2020 11:14 12:17 01:03 testing and debugging

12:18 13:01 00:43 Issue #59

13:41 13:50 00:09 translations

Fri 09 Oct 2020 11:40 implement various TODO

11:50 12:20 00:40 smart card

13:03 13:50 00:47 smart card PSPC macos

13:56 15:10 01:14 smart card Linux configuration

Mon 12 Oct 2020 08:13 08:28 00:15 smart card Linux configuration



AmiKo-wx

Page 3

08:45 09:41 00:56 smart card

09:41 10:55 01:14 smart card

10:55 12:00 01:05 smart card

12:20 13:09 00:49 smart card

13:42 15:56 02:14 smart card

15:56 16:29 00:33 smart card

Tue 13 Oct 2020 08:22 09:21 00:59 smart card

09:26 11:19 01:53 smart card

11:19 12:06 00:47 smart card

12:18 12:57 00:39 smart card

13:21 13:46 00:25 smart card

13:46 15:26 01:40 smart card

Wed 14 Oct 2020 08:45 09:01 00:16 smart card

09:05 11:44 02:39 smart card cleanup and testing

11:53 12:10 00:17 smart card

12:10 12:59 00:49 smart card

13:20 13:45 00:25 smart card

Thu 15 Oct 2020 09:10 09:26 00:16 housekeeping

09:26 10:08 00:42 smart card testing

10:22 12:48 02:26 smart card, ATR validation

12:48 13:16 00:28 study about ATR structure

13:53 14:24 00:31 check expiry date

14:24 14:36 00:12 testing and documentation

Mon 19 Oct 2020 10:50 12:00 01:10 testing

12:30 12:43 00:13 Amiko-osx #151

13:30 13:37 00:07 preparation

13:37 15:30 01:53 smart card

Tue 20 Oct 2020 11:02 11:49 00:47 testing and silly chatting with Zeno about German issue

11:49 12:52 01:03 study wxWidgets

13:50 14:25 00:35 study wxWidgets

14:34 14:46 00:12 study wxWidgets

15:40 15:46 00:06 Issue #165

15:46 16:35 00:49

Wed 21 Oct 2020 09:30 10:10 00:40 study wxWidgets

10:20 11:15 00:55 testing on Linux, fix smart card crash

11:44 12:09 00:25 button selection in Linux

12:09 12:57 00:48 Linux debugging

13:16 13:46 00:30 fix smart card in Linux



AmiKo-wx

Page 4

13:46 14:22 00:36 smart card

Thu 22 Oct 2020 09:18 10:28 01:10 smart card polled from timer

10:28 10:58 00:30 testing

10:58 11:32 00:34 debuggin on Linux

11:33 11:53 00:20 fix smart card timing on LInux

14:25 14:49 00:24 study wxWidgets

Fri 23 Oct 2020 09:25 09:36 housekeeping

09:36 12:27 02:51 study wxHtmlListBox

Mon 26 Oct 2020 09:10 10:29 01:19 chatting about issue #159 #236 being in German or in English

Wed 28 Oct 2020 10:10 10:23 00:13 housekeeping

10:23 12:11 01:48 Fix selection of DB query results

12:48 13:38 00:50 Improve clicking action

13:38 14:35 00:57 report issue amiko-osx #166

Thu 29 Oct 2020 08:40 09:24 00:44 commenting on issues

09:24 09:59 00:35 fixed bg color of selected results, commit, push

Mon 02 Nov 2020 09:47 09:58 00:11 housekeeping

09:58 10:44 00:46 load DB from file #69 

12:21 12:45 00:24 load DB from file #69 

13:07 13:52 00:45 load DB from file #69, commit, push 

14:40 15:25 00:45 foregrounfd color, issue #68

Tue 03 Nov 2020 09:15 09:19 00:04 Issue #68 commit and push

09:19 11:18 01:59 code cleanup

11:18 12:43 01:25 trying to resolve wxWidgets annoyances

13:19 16:29 03:10 layout, cosmetics, selection, commit, push

Thu 05 Nov 2020 14:19 14:46 00:27 Issue #61, verified and trying to reproduce

Fri 06 Nov 2020 10:25 10:41 00:16 Issue #61

10:42 11:25 00:43 Issue #61, commit, push

11:25 11:29 00:04 Issue #61, documentation

11:29 12:19 00:50 Investigate toolar icons size

12:26 12:47 00:21 smaller icons in toolbar (Linux) commit push

Mon 09 Nov 2020 13:49 17:34 03:45 Issue #74 try to reproduce, intense debugging

Tue 10 Nov 2020 10:45 10:55 00:10 preparation

11:06 Issue #52

11:41 Issue #61

11:47 12:15 01:09 Issue #73

12:21 12:37 00:16 test and debug in Linux

13:17 14:38 01:21 test and debug in Linux

14:40 14:54 00:14 Issue #72
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Wed 11 Nov 2020 08:39 09:00 00:21 replied to issue #78

10:30 12:26 01:56 research printing

Thu 12 Nov 2020 09:19 09:49 00:30 housekeeping and issue #67

10:05 10:36 00:31 Issue #67

10:37 11:36 00:59 Issue #56

11:57 12:07 00:10 Issue #56 testing

12:46 13:04 00:18 Issue #56 debugging

13:36 15:31 01:55 Issue #56

Tue 24 Nov 2020 09:35 11:59 02:24 Issue #84 debugging

12:00 12:45 00:45 Issue #84 develop and commit

13:25 13:59 00:34 Issue #84 test and git push

Wed 25 Nov 2020 12:20 12:33 00:13 Issue #90

13:10 13:33 00:23 Issue #82 printing

13:33 14:08 00:35 Issue #82 printing

Thu 26 Nov 2020 08:25 08:35 00:10 Investigating issue #92

08:35 08:59 00:24 Fixed issue #92

09:16 09:25 00:09 Fixed issue #92

Mon 30 Nov 2020 08:39 09:00 00:21 trying to reproduce #93

Fri 04 Dec 2020 08:45 09:11 00:26 Issue #92 locale testing

Thu 10 Dec 2020 15:18 18:25 03:07 Issue #82 print prescription, Upwork timer didn’t start up

19:40 20:38 00:58 Issue #82 doc signature

Fri 11 Dec 2020 15:03 15:11 00:08 housekeeping

15:12 18:00 02:48 Issue #82

Mon 14 Dec 2020 10:42 12:03 01:21 Issue #82 testing on Linux

12:10 12:33 00:23 Issue #82 testing on Linux

12:50 18:01 05:11 Issue #82 testing on Linux

Tue 15 Dec 2020 08:31 08:48 00:17 Issue #82 fix release build

09:07 09:23 00:16 Improve configuration of defaults

09:27 10:00 00:33 Handling of invalid doc signature

12:30 12:56 00:26 Studying about printing

13:30 13:40 00:10 Issue #103 patient rowID

13:40 14:56 01:16 label print panel

15:03 18:02 02:59 label print panel

18:46 20:28 01:42 label print panel

Wed 16 Dec 2020 10:28 11:34 01:06 Issue #105

14:19 17:12 02:53 Testing label print

Fri 18 Dec 2020 15:12 17:27 02:15 Issue #81

17:27 18:04 00:37 Issue #81
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Sat 19 Dec 2020 09:38 09:45 00:07 Issue #81

Mon 21 Dec 2020 09:35 10:52 01:17 Issue #81 test on Linux

11:02 12:20 01:18 Issue #81 commit and push

12:20 12:38 00:18 Issue #81 cleanup

Tue 22 Dec 2020 13:26 13:53 00:27 Issue #81 label price

13:54 Issue #81 label price

15:05 15:30 01:36 Issue #82 pagination

Wed 23 Dec 2020 08:37 08:49 00:12 Testing on Ubuntu upon request

08:49 10:31 01:42 Issue #82 pagination

11:32 12:02 00:30 Issue #82 simple pagination

12:10 12:14 00:04 Issue #82 verify on Linux

Mon 28 Dec 2020 09:20 09:50 00:30 talk with Zeno

09:55 10:12 00:17 Issue #82 remove rectangles, add ellipsis

10:35 12:23 01:48 Issue #28 installer

13:39 16:03 02:24 Issue #28 installer

Tue 29 Dec 2020 10:17 11:48 01:31 Issue #28 installer

11:53 12:27 00:34 Issue #28 installer

12:48 13:07 00:19 Issue #28 installer

13:07 15:14 02:07 researching desktop icon location for Linux

Wed 30 Dec 2020 09:15 12:58 03:43 Issue #28 installer

13:25 13:34 00:09 Issue #28 installer

13:45 15:43 01:58 Issue #28 installer

Thu 31 Dec 2020 09:47 13:58 04:11 Research and teset deb solutions

Fri 01 Jan 2021 10:50 12:55 02:05 Issue #121 and issue #118

12:55 13:18 00:23 mac app icon

13:50 17:04 03:14

99:01 6:16 65:56 25:20
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